

About AIA Hong Kong and AIA Macau

AIA Hong Kong and AIA Macau are members of the AIA Group Limited. The AIA Group Limited established its operations in Hong Kong in 1931. We have the largest team of financial planners in Hong Kong and Macau*. We are the leader in developing innovative insurance products that meet customers' needs at every stage of their lives. We offer products ranging from individual life, group life, accident, medical and health, personal lines insurance to investment-linked products with over 100 investment options. Find out more about us <u>here</u>.

AIA Hong Kong is the first insurance company being awarded as "AON Hewitt Best Employer 2016".